
Permit Job Costs Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.govAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

03/01/2023 to 03/31/2023

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36

$10,000.00Arvey, TimothyAccessory BuildingP23-000631371 Emir ST

$6,000.00Tuff ShedAccessory BuildingP23-000752438 Shady LN

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36
Total:

$16,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Addition

$126,269.00Keller IncAddition CommercialP23-000672407 South Point RD

Commercial Addition Total: $126,269.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Alteration

$650,000.00Bayland BuildingsAlteration CommercialP23-00066830 Vanderperren WY

$25,000.00Verhalen Inc.Alteration CommercialP23-00069500 Pilgrim WY

$200,000.00Fred J Piette CompanyAlteration CommercialP23-00080700 Pilgrim WY

$95,000.00Ronald J Sinclair Const LLCAlteration CommercialP23-000862351 Holmgren WY Unit 2

$290,000.00IEI General ContractorsAlteration CommercialP23-000941121 W Main AV Unit
WHOLE

Commercial Alteration Total: $1,260,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Electrical

$0.00Apex ElectricAlteration CommercialP23-00066830 Vanderperren WY

$0.00Current Electrical ServicesAddition CommercialP23-000672407 South Point RD

$0.00The Stiegler Co IncAlteration CommercialP23-00069500 Pilgrim WY

$0.00The Stiegler Co IncAlteration CommercialP23-00080700 Pilgrim WY

$0.00Eland ElectricAlteration CommercialP23-000862351 Holmgren WY Unit 2
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Commercial Electrical Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

$0.00Ashwaubenon PlumbingAlteration CommercialP23-00066830 Vanderperren WY

$0.00M&H PlumbingAlteration CommercialP23-00080700 Pilgrim WY

$0.00Sinclair PlumbingAlteration CommercialP23-000862351 Holmgren WY Unit 2

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Replacement HVAC

$0.00Diamond HVACAlteration ResidentialP23-000812090 Orrie LN

$0.00AMA HeatingAlteration CommercialP23-000862351 Holmgren WY Unit 2

Commercial Replacement HVAC
Total:

$0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Deck

$0.00Radue HomesDeckP23-00073327 Aldon CI Unit VACANT L
-7

Deck Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Erosioin Control

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP23-000772217 Early ST

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP23-000871343 Lucy LN

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP23-000961354 Lucy LN Unit VACANT

Erosioin Control Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Fence

$13,750.00Rock Solid Exteriors, LLCFenceP23-000702674 Pioneer DR

$0.00Rock Solid Exteriors, LLCFenceP23-000781286 Apache AV

Fence Total: $13,750.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Garbage Can

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP23-000772217 Early ST
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$0.00New Construction ResidentialP23-000871343 Lucy LN

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP23-000961354 Lucy LN Unit VACANT

Garbage Can Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Const-Residental

$0.00Black Diamond BuildersNew Construction ResidentialP23-000772217 Early ST

$340,000.00CRI DevelopmentNew Construction ResidentialP23-000871343 Lucy LN

$669,446.00Bay Lakes BuildersNew Construction ResidentialP23-000961354 Lucy LN Unit VACANT

New Const-Residental Total: $1,009,446.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New HVAC Commercial

$0.00Robinson Heating & CoolingAlteration CommercialP23-00066830 Vanderperren WY

New HVAC Commercial Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New HVAC Residental

$0.00Benjamin Heating & Cooling IncAlteration ResidentialP23-000711264 Sunny Creek DR

$0.00Lindquist HeatingNew Construction ResidentialP23-000772217 Early ST

$0.00Control Group IncNew Construction ResidentialP23-000871343 Lucy LN

$0.00Sinkler Heating & CoolingNew Construction ResidentialP23-000961354 Lucy LN Unit VACANT

New HVAC Residental Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Plumbing Residental

$0.00Lindquist PlumbingNew Construction ResidentialP23-000772217 Early ST

$0.00Krahn PlumbingNew Construction ResidentialP23-000871343 Lucy LN

$0.00Platinum Plumbing LLCNew Construction ResidentialP23-000961354 Lucy LN Unit VACANT

New Plumbing Residental Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Sewer

$0.00Kocken Bros ExcavatingNew Construction ResidentialP23-000772217 Early ST

$0.00Lohrey ExcavatingNew Construction ResidentialP23-000871343 Lucy LN

$0.00Earl PsenickaNew Construction ResidentialP23-000961354 Lucy LN Unit VACANT
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New Sewer Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Commercial

$0.00Alteration CommercialP23-00066830 Vanderperren WY

$0.00Alteration CommercialP23-00069500 Pilgrim WY

$0.00Alteration CommercialP23-000862351 Holmgren WY Unit 2

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Residental

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP23-000772217 Early ST

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP23-000871343 Lucy LN

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP23-000961354 Lucy LN Unit VACANT

Occupancy-Residental Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Park Impact Fee

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP23-000772217 Early ST

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP23-000871343 Lucy LN

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP23-000961354 Lucy LN Unit VACANT

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Plan Review

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP23-000772217 Early ST

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP23-000871343 Lucy LN

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP23-000961354 Lucy LN Unit VACANT

Plan Review Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Recycle Bin

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP23-000772217 Early ST

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP23-000871343 Lucy LN

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP23-000961354 Lucy LN Unit VACANT

Recycle Bin Total: $0.00
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Alteration

$130,000.00Hockberger Homes LLCAlteration ResidentialP23-000601236 Sunny Creek DR

$30,000.00Renovation X LLCAlteration ResidentialP23-000711264 Sunny Creek DR

$50,000.00Barron BuildingAlteration ResidentialP23-000812090 Orrie LN

$85,200.00DeLeers Construction IncAlteration ResidentialP23-00095918 Marvelle LN

Residental Alteration Total: $295,200.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Electrical

$0.00Hipke ElectricAlteration ResidentialP23-000601236 Sunny Creek DR

$0.00Gunnlaugsson ElectricAccessory BuildingP23-000631371 Emir ST

$0.00Wagner Electrical ServicesAlteration ResidentialP23-000711264 Sunny Creek DR

$0.00Nickel Electric IncNew Construction ResidentialP23-000772217 Early ST

$0.00Current Electrical ServicesAlteration ResidentialP23-000812090 Orrie LN

$0.00Basten Electric, LLCNew Construction ResidentialP23-000871343 Lucy LN

$0.00Raddant ElectricElectrical ResidentialP23-000902332 Hock ST

$9,980.00Raddant ElectricElectrical ResidentialP23-000912360 Santa Barbara DR

$10,398.00Raddant ElectricElectrical ResidentialP23-000921558 Bruce LN

$0.00Advantage ElectricAlteration ResidentialP23-00095918 Marvelle LN

$0.00D&K ElectricNew Construction ResidentialP23-000961354 Lucy LN Unit VACANT

Residental Electrical Total: $20,378.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Plumbing-Remodel

$0.00Watters PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP23-000601236 Sunny Creek DR

$9,624.00TundralandPlumbing ResidentialP23-000722666 Vissers CT

$0.00Krahn PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP23-000812090 Orrie LN

$0.00Beno PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP23-00095918 Marvelle LN

$11,709.00Bath FitterPlumbing ResidentialP23-000971413 Carole LN

Residental Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$21,333.00

Residental Replacement HVAC
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

$0.00K Kelly IncAlteration ResidentialP23-000601236 Sunny Creek DR

$30,282.00Ultimate AirHVAC ResidentialP23-00065951 La Croix AV

Residental Replacement HVAC
Total:

$30,282.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Service Spot

$0.00Evergreen ElectricElectrical Service SpotP23-000931129 Blue Ridge DR

Residental Service Spot Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sign Permit

$1,270.00Creative Sign CoSign PermanentP23-00061830 Vanderperren WY

$10,900.00Creative Sign CoSign PermanentP23-00061830 Vanderperren WY

$5,235.00Creative Sign CoSign PermanentP23-00061830 Vanderperren WY

$56,485.00Creative Sign CoSign PermanentP23-00061830 Vanderperren WY

$10,000.00Elevate97Sign PermanentP23-00062933 Waube LN

$5,880.00Creative Sign CoSign PermanentP23-000642960 Allied ST Unit WHOLE

$620.00Creative Sign CoSign PermanentP23-000642960 Allied ST Unit WHOLE

$5,705.00Creative Sign CoSign PermanentP23-000681176 Contract DR

$1,195.00Creative Sign CoSign PermanentP23-000681176 Contract DR

$1,195.00Creative Sign CoSign PermanentP23-000681176 Contract DR

$8,000.00LaCross Sign GroupSign PermanentP23-000742789 S Oneida ST

$28,000.00Elevate97Sign PermanentP23-00076871 Hansen RD

$0.00Fast SignsSign TemporaryP23-000793055 Holmgren WY

$2,000.00Creative Sign CoSign PermanentP23-000822350 S Oneida ST Unit 103

$2,000.00Creative Sign CoSign PermanentP23-000822350 S Oneida ST Unit 103

$70,000.00TLC Sign, IncSign PermanentP23-000832231 Holmgren WY

$32.00IEI General ContractorsSign TemporaryP23-000841630 Commanche AV

$24,986.00Creative Sign CoSign PermanentP23-000852665 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

$1,580.00Fox Cities SignSign PermanentP23-000892476 S Oneida ST Unit 125

Sign Permit Total: $235,083.00
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sprinkler System

$0.00Apex Fire Protection LLCAlteration CommercialP23-00080700 Pilgrim WY

$0.00Alteration CommercialP23-000862351 Holmgren WY Unit 2

Sprinkler System Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

State Seal

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP23-000772217 Early ST

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP23-000871343 Lucy LN

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP23-000961354 Lucy LN Unit VACANT

State Seal Total: $0.00

Report Total $3,027,741.00
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Permits by Fee Type Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.govAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

03/01/2023 to 03/31/2023

Accessory Building

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Arvey, TimothyP23-00063 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 361371 Emir ST

Tuff ShedP23-00075 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 362438 Shady LN

Building Total: $80.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Gunnlaugsson ElectricP23-00063 $45.00Accessory Building Residental Electrical1371 Emir ST

Electrical Total: $45.00

Accessory Building Total: $125.00

Addition Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Keller IncP23-00067 $100.00Addition Commercial Commercial Addition2407 South Point RD

Building Total: $100.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Current Electrical ServicesP23-00067 $45.00Addition Commercial Commercial Electrical2407 South Point RD

Electrical Total: $45.00

Addition Commercial Total: $145.00
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Alteration Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P23-00066 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial830 Vanderperren WY

P23-00069 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial500 Pilgrim WY

P23-00086 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2351 Holmgren WY Unit 2

$225.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Bayland BuildingsP23-00066 $1,200.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration830 Vanderperren WY

Verhalen Inc.P23-00069 $480.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration500 Pilgrim WY

Fred J Piette CompanyP23-00080 $732.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration700 Pilgrim WY

Ronald J Sinclair Const LLCP23-00086 $3,072.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2351 Holmgren WY Unit 2

IEI General ContractorsP23-00094 $75.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration1121 W Main AV Unit
WHOLE

Building Total: $5,559.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Apex ElectricP23-00066 $600.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical830 Vanderperren WY

The Stiegler Co IncP23-00069 $240.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical500 Pilgrim WY

The Stiegler Co IncP23-00080 $366.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical700 Pilgrim WY

Eland ElectricP23-00086 $1,536.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2351 Holmgren WY Unit 2

Electrical Total: $2,742.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Robinson Heating & CoolingP23-00066 $600.00Alteration Commercial New HVAC Commercial830 Vanderperren WY
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AMA HeatingP23-00086 $1,536.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2351 Holmgren WY Unit 2

H.V.A.C. Total: $2,136.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Ashwaubenon PlumbingP23-00066 $600.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel830 Vanderperren WY

M&H PlumbingP23-00080 $366.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel700 Pilgrim WY

Apex Fire Protection LLCP23-00080 $122.00Alteration Commercial Sprinkler System700 Pilgrim WY

Sinclair PlumbingP23-00086 $1,536.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel2351 Holmgren WY Unit 2

P23-00086 $512.00Alteration Commercial Sprinkler System2351 Holmgren WY Unit 2

Plumbing Total: $3,136.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $13,798.00

Alteration Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Hockberger Homes LLCP23-00060 $118.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1236 Sunny Creek DR

Renovation X LLCP23-00071 $75.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1264 Sunny Creek DR

Barron BuildingP23-00081 $229.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2090 Orrie LN

DeLeers Construction IncP23-00095 $340.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration918 Marvelle LN

Building Total: $762.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Hipke ElectricP23-00060 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical1236 Sunny Creek DR

Wagner Electrical ServicesP23-00071 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical1264 Sunny Creek DR

Current Electrical ServicesP23-00081 $46.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical2090 Orrie LN

Advantage ElectricP23-00095 $68.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical918 Marvelle LN
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Electrical Total: $204.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

K Kelly IncP23-00060 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Replacement HVAC1236 Sunny Creek DR

Benjamin Heating & Cooling IncP23-00071 $40.00Alteration Residential New HVAC Residental1264 Sunny Creek DR

Diamond HVACP23-00081 $46.00Alteration Residential Commercial Replacement HVAC2090 Orrie LN

H.V.A.C. Total: $126.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Watters PlumbingP23-00060 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1236 Sunny Creek DR

Krahn PlumbingP23-00081 $46.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2090 Orrie LN

Beno PlumbingP23-00095 $68.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel918 Marvelle LN

Plumbing Total: $154.00

Alteration Residential Total: $1,246.00

Deck

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Radue HomesP23-00073 $75.00Deck Deck327 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L-7

Building Total: $75.00

Deck Total: $75.00

Electrical Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Raddant ElectricP23-00090 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical2332 Hock ST

Raddant ElectricP23-00091 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical2360 Santa Barbara DR

Raddant ElectricP23-00092 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical1558 Bruce LN
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Electrical Total: $135.00

Electrical Residential Total: $135.00

Electrical Service Spot

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Evergreen ElectricP23-00093 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Service Spot1129 Blue Ridge DR

Electrical Total: $45.00

Electrical Service Spot Total: $45.00

Fence

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Rock Solid Exteriors, LLCP23-00070 $40.00Fence Fence2674 Pioneer DR

Rock Solid Exteriors, LLCP23-00078 $40.00Fence Fence1286 Apache AV

Building Total: $80.00

Fence Total: $80.00

HVAC Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Ultimate AirP23-00065 $86.00HVAC Residential Residental Replacement HVAC951 La Croix AV

H.V.A.C. Total: $86.00

HVAC Residential Total: $86.00

New Construction Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P23-00077 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residental2217 Early ST

P23-00087 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residental1343 Lucy LN
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P23-00096 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residental1354 Lucy LN Unit
VACANT

$90.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

building

P23-00077 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal2217 Early ST

building Total: $35.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Black Diamond BuildersP23-00077 $473.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental2217 Early ST

P23-00077 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can2217 Early ST

P23-00077 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin2217 Early ST

P23-00077 $75.00New Construction Residential Erosioin Control2217 Early ST

P23-00077 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee2217 Early ST

CRI DevelopmentP23-00087 $361.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental1343 Lucy LN

P23-00087 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can1343 Lucy LN

P23-00087 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin1343 Lucy LN

P23-00087 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee1343 Lucy LN

P23-00087 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal1343 Lucy LN

Bay Lakes BuildersP23-00096 $1,198.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental1354 Lucy LN Unit
VACANT

P23-00096 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can1354 Lucy LN Unit
VACANT

P23-00096 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin1354 Lucy LN Unit
VACANT

P23-00096 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee1354 Lucy LN Unit
VACANT

P23-00096 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal1354 Lucy LN Unit
VACANT
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Building Total: $5,516.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Nickel Electric IncP23-00077 $95.00New Construction Residential Residental Electrical2217 Early ST

Basten Electric, LLCP23-00087 $73.00New Construction Residential Residental Electrical1343 Lucy LN

D&K ElectricP23-00096 $240.00New Construction Residential Residental Electrical1354 Lucy LN Unit
VACANT

Electrical Total: $408.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Erosion

P23-00087 $75.00New Construction Residential Erosioin Control1343 Lucy LN

P23-00096 $75.00New Construction Residential Erosioin Control1354 Lucy LN Unit
VACANT

Erosion Total: $150.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Lindquist HeatingP23-00077 $95.00New Construction Residential New HVAC Residental2217 Early ST

Control Group IncP23-00087 $73.00New Construction Residential New HVAC Residental1343 Lucy LN

Sinkler Heating & CoolingP23-00096 $240.00New Construction Residential New HVAC Residental1354 Lucy LN Unit
VACANT

H.V.A.C. Total: $408.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plan Review

P23-00077 $75.00New Construction Residential Plan Review2217 Early ST

P23-00087 $75.00New Construction Residential Plan Review1343 Lucy LN

P23-00096 $75.00New Construction Residential Plan Review1354 Lucy LN Unit
VACANT

Plan Review Total: $225.00
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Lindquist PlumbingP23-00077 $95.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residental2217 Early ST

Krahn PlumbingP23-00087 $73.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residental1343 Lucy LN

Platinum Plumbing LLCP23-00096 $240.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residental1354 Lucy LN Unit
VACANT

Plumbing Total: $408.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Sewer

Kocken Bros ExcavatingP23-00077 $90.00New Construction Residential New Sewer2217 Early ST

Lohrey ExcavatingP23-00087 $90.00New Construction Residential New Sewer1343 Lucy LN

Earl PsenickaP23-00096 $90.00New Construction Residential New Sewer1354 Lucy LN Unit
VACANT

Sewer Total: $270.00

New Construction Residential Total: $7,510.00

Plumbing Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

TundralandP23-00072 $40.00Plumbing Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2666 Vissers CT

Bath FitterP23-00097 $40.00Plumbing Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1413 Carole LN

Plumbing Total: $80.00

Plumbing Residential Total: $80.00

Sign Permanent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Creative Sign CoP23-00061 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit830 Vanderperren WY

Creative Sign CoP23-00061 $51.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit830 Vanderperren WY
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Creative Sign CoP23-00061 $48.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit830 Vanderperren WY

Creative Sign CoP23-00061 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit830 Vanderperren WY

Elevate97P23-00062 $136.17Sign Permanent Sign Permit933 Waube LN

Creative Sign CoP23-00064 $44.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2960 Allied ST Unit
WHOLE

Creative Sign CoP23-00064 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2960 Allied ST Unit
WHOLE

Creative Sign CoP23-00068 $126.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit1176 Contract DR

Creative Sign CoP23-00068 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit1176 Contract DR

Creative Sign CoP23-00068 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit1176 Contract DR

LaCross Sign GroupP23-00074 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2789 S Oneida ST

Elevate97P23-00076 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit871 Hansen RD

Creative Sign CoP23-00082 $60.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2350 S Oneida ST Unit 103

Creative Sign CoP23-00082 $60.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2350 S Oneida ST Unit 103

TLC Sign, IncP23-00083 $0.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2231 Holmgren WY

Creative Sign CoP23-00085 $100.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2665 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

Fox Cities SignP23-00089 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2476 S Oneida ST Unit 125

Building Total: $945.17

Sign Permanent Total: $945.17

Sign Temporary

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Fast SignsP23-00079 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit3055 Holmgren WY

IEI General ContractorsP23-00084 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit1630 Commanche AV

Building Total: $60.00
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Sign Temporary Total: $60.00

Report Total $24,330.17
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